

#2-23 Rout and Crack Fill (#8363112) Owner: City of Watertown Solicitor: City of Watertown, WI 02/21/2023 10:00 AM CST

						Thunde	r Road LLC	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC		Denler, Inc.	
Section Title	Line Item	ltem Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid A: Rout and											
Crack Fill Prior to Seal											
Coating							\$39,191.25		\$53,748.00		\$70,768.20
			3405 Classification Hot-pouered elastic type crack sealant of 2023 Seal Coat Streets		00005	<b>\$4.75</b>	<b>#00.404.05</b>	<b>\$</b> 0.40	AE0 740 00	<b>\$</b> 0.40	<b>#</b> 70,700,00
	1A	1A	Sear Coal Streets	LBS	22395	\$1.75	\$39,191.25	\$2.40	\$53,748.00	\$3.16	\$70,768.20
Base Bid B: Rout and											
Crack Fill Only on											
Various Asphalt Streets							\$23,882.25		\$32,752.80		\$43,124.52
			3405 Classification Hot-pouered elastic type crack sealant of S Third St, River Dr, Neenah St, &								
	1B	1B	Mary St	LBS	13647	\$1.75	\$23,882.25	\$2.40	\$32,752.80	\$3.16	\$43,124.52
Base Bid C: Poly Mastic											
Flex Patching							\$4,500.00		\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00
	1C	1C	Flex leveling of cupped cracks, 24- Inch Width	LF	1000	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00
Base Bid D: Add Alternate Rout and											
Crack Fill Only Streets							\$35,875.00		\$49,200.00		\$71,750.00
			3405 Classification Hot-poured elastic type crack sealant of								
	1D	1D	Milford St	LBS	20500	\$1.75	\$35,875.00	\$2.40	\$49,200.00	\$3.50	\$71,750.00

Base Bid E: Add Alternate Rout and											
Crack Fill Only Streets							\$15,925.00		\$21,840.00		\$31,850.00
	1E	1E	3405 Classification Hot-poured elastic type crack sealant of Carriage Hill Dr	LBS	9100	\$1.75	\$15,925.00	\$2.40	\$21,840.00	\$3.50	\$31,850.00
Base Bid F: Add Alternate Rout and Crack Fill Only Runway 11/29							\$7,875.00		\$10,800.00		\$18,000.00
	1F	1F	3405 Classification Hot-poured elastic type crack sealant of Watertown Airport Runway 11/29	LBS	4500	\$1.75	\$7,875.00	\$2.40	\$10,800.00	\$4.00	\$18,000.00
Base Bid Total:							\$127,248.50		\$175,340.80	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$242,492.72